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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT    25KSPLIT    30KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Scott Downard          M3034         1/32       36:54       54:56     1:30:02     1:47:20    5:45     2:30:21
2     Abraham Kogo           M3034         2/32       36:54       54:56     1:30:02     1:47:19    5:49     2:32:20
3     Richard Chelimo        M3034         3/32       36:55       54:56     1:30:02     1:47:19    5:51     2:33:15
4     Daniel Hay             M5054         1/41       39:14       59:26     1:38:16     1:57:49    6:23     2:46:59
5     Todd Williams          M2629         1/22       36:53       55:14     1:33:01     1:53:32    6:25     2:48:06
6     Camille Herron         F3034         1/51       39:43       59:27     1:38:16     1:57:56    6:28     2:49:20
7     Micah Mohler           M3034         4/32       41:47     1:02:51     1:43:02     2:02:48    6:38     2:53:24
8     Megan Earney           F3034         2/51       40:02     1:00:38     1:41:06     2:02:02    6:42     2:55:26
9     Hillary Kogo           M3034         5/32       36:53       54:58     1:33:36     1:53:59    6:46     2:57:17
10    Roderick Reeves        M3539         1/41       41:14     1:01:51     1:42:37     2:03:03    6:47     2:57:20
11    Doug Assenmacher       M4549         1/40       41:46     1:02:58     1:43:54     2:04:30    6:47     2:57:27
12    Ken Schramm            M4549         2/40       40:48     1:01:40     1:43:07     2:04:21    6:51     2:59:05
13    Tia Stone              F3034         3/51       42:08     1:03:20     1:45:01     2:06:19    6:59     3:02:40
14    Richard White          M4549         3/40       42:06     1:03:24     1:45:26     2:07:01    7:04     3:04:57
15    Scott Dunsmuir         M4044         1/35       41:27     1:01:50     1:42:32     2:03:25    7:09     3:06:55
16    Jeff Jones             M3034         6/32                 1:06:50                 2:12:47    7:12     3:08:26
17    Tim Emmett             M2629         2/22       42:51     1:04:24     1:47:16     2:09:18    7:15     3:09:53
18    Kevin Thomas           M3539         2/41       42:26     1:03:33     1:45:02     2:06:14    7:16     3:10:12
19    Timothy Dryden         M3034         7/32       46:04     1:08:01     1:49:40     2:10:47    7:16     3:10:19
20    Eric Tessaro           M3539         3/41       45:45     1:08:36     1:53:15     2:15:00    7:19     3:11:32
21    Charley Hogue          M3539         4/41       46:09     1:09:05     1:55:06     2:18:32    7:20     3:12:06
22    Scott Kincaid          M3034         8/32       46:33     1:09:02     1:53:56     2:16:46    7:22     3:13:01
23    Amy Robbins            F4044         1/40       46:27     1:09:32     1:54:24     2:16:50    7:23     3:13:05
24    Dustin Washam          M3034         9/32       46:05     1:08:18     1:53:29     2:15:49    7:25     3:13:57
25    Jenna Mutz             F3034         4/51       49:04     1:11:00     1:55:14     2:17:36    7:26     3:14:45
26    Melissa Belk           F3539         1/39       45:07     1:07:37     1:51:28     2:13:42    7:27     3:14:52
27    Aaron Werths           M1825         1/15       37:00       55:59     1:34:59     1:57:09    7:28     3:15:26
28    Michael Carman         M4549         4/40                 1:06:37     1:50:34     2:12:10    7:33     3:17:33
29    Nathaniel Hay          M2629         3/22       42:08     1:04:09     1:49:27     2:13:35    7:33     3:17:45
30    Stu Starman            M4549         5/40       45:35     1:08:35     1:54:04     2:17:07    7:34     3:18:12
31    Elizabeth Burch        F3034         5/51       46:13     1:08:46     1:54:12     2:17:19    7:36     3:19:07
32    Shannon McFarland      M3539         5/41       44:44     1:07:17     1:52:18     2:15:59    7:37     3:19:23
33    David Murphy           M4044         2/35       46:08     1:09:04     1:55:06     2:18:53    7:40     3:20:52
34    Casey Prosise          M3539         6/41       43:49     1:05:52     1:50:28     2:14:14    7:40     3:20:53
35    Nicole Hilgenberg      F3034         6/51       47:24     1:12:07     2:00:54     2:24:53    7:47     3:23:54
36    Paul Maness            M4044         3/35       45:13     1:08:05     1:55:08     2:19:58    7:48     3:24:22
37    James Kissinger        M5054         2/41       45:39     1:08:39     1:56:15     2:21:23    7:49     3:24:26
38    Rosie Laughlin         F4549         1/33       47:57     1:11:58     1:59:03     2:22:48    7:50     3:24:53
39    Jack Roberts           M5054         3/41       47:04     1:11:14     1:59:21     2:23:49    7:56     3:27:45
40    Danny Hale             M4044         4/35       48:03     1:12:05     1:59:42     2:23:52    8:00     3:29:13
41    Matthew Huerter        M3539         7/41       46:32     1:09:02     1:53:56     2:18:33    8:01     3:29:57
42    Eladio Valdez III      M4549         6/40       46:33     1:09:03     1:53:57     2:18:33    8:01     3:29:57
43    Amy Diekmann           F3034         7/51       50:40     1:15:37     2:04:32     2:29:02    8:02     3:30:09
44    Seth Cunningham        M3034        10/32       49:39     1:14:17     2:02:26     2:26:59    8:03     3:30:31
45    Troy Cupp              M4044         5/35       48:05     1:12:06     1:59:42     2:24:02    8:03     3:30:41
46    Beau Gilgen            M3539         8/41       49:51     1:13:54     2:03:08     2:28:28    8:03     3:30:48
47    Edward Andrews         M5054         4/41       47:56     1:12:55     2:01:58     2:26:58    8:03     3:30:54
48    Doug Williams          M5559         1/24       52:50     1:16:35     2:05:35     2:31:11    8:09     3:33:14
49    Beau Beattie           M2629         4/22       48:07     1:11:35     1:58:07     2:23:01    8:10     3:33:39
50    Gary Dill              M4549         7/40       50:17     1:15:57     2:05:52     2:31:29    8:10     3:33:43
51    John Richardson        M6064         1/13       49:48     1:14:35     2:03:33     2:28:53    8:10     3:33:51
52    Brian Eggert           M1825         2/15       51:11     1:16:59     2:06:28     2:32:14    8:10     3:33:57
53    Richard Witt           M4044         6/35       50:26     1:16:07     2:06:02     2:31:38    8:11     3:34:01
54    Bernie Taylor          M5559         2/24       50:26     1:16:07     2:06:02     2:31:38    8:11     3:34:13
55    John Taylor III        M5559         3/24       47:37     1:11:55     1:59:49     2:25:26    8:12     3:34:38
56    Devra Gower            F3539         2/39       49:50     1:15:02     2:04:52     2:30:13    8:13     3:34:51
57    Steve Martin           M4549         8/40       50:26     1:16:07     2:06:02     2:31:39    8:14     3:35:30
58    Albert Mauro           M4549         9/40       49:10     1:14:21     2:04:20     2:29:54    8:14     3:35:43
59    Adam Menke             M3034        11/32       50:06     1:14:59     2:04:39     2:29:34    8:15     3:36:04
60    Amy Flynn              F3539         3/39       54:21     1:19:40     2:08:37     2:33:35    8:16     3:36:18
61    Jeff Wehling           M4549        10/40       50:34     1:15:29     2:04:44     2:29:53    8:17     3:36:56
62    Brenda Maine           F4549         2/33       51:53     1:17:36     2:07:53     2:32:51    8:18     3:37:24
63    Mark Winters           M5559         4/24       50:27     1:16:07     2:06:02     2:31:39    8:20     3:38:12
64    Matt Allen             M3539         9/41       50:36     1:16:25     2:07:27     2:32:09    8:21     3:38:26
65    John Sweaney           M4549        11/40       52:09     1:18:11     2:09:48     2:35:54    8:24     3:39:57
66    Ken Beach              M6064         2/13       50:21     1:15:52     2:05:51     2:31:41    8:24     3:39:57
67    Kendall Wiley          M3034        12/32       49:52     1:14:56     2:04:28     2:30:15    8:25     3:40:16
68    Nathan Bailey          M4549        12/40       47:57     1:11:57     1:59:04     2:25:04    8:25     3:40:24
69    Paul Grinvalds         M5559         5/24       52:25     1:18:27     2:10:15     2:36:10    8:25     3:40:25
70    Stephen Siegel         M4044         7/35       52:25     1:18:27     2:10:14     2:36:10    8:25     3:40:25
71    Jorge Garcia           M4044         8/35       52:24     1:18:28     2:10:15     2:36:11    8:25     3:40:29
72    Jenny Russo            F4044         2/40       50:23     1:15:55     2:05:54     2:31:54    8:26     3:40:39
73    Pam Sailors            F5054         1/18       51:19     1:16:50     2:08:18     2:34:31    8:28     3:41:50
74    Timothy Metcalf        M4044         9/35       48:05     1:12:06     2:00:01     2:26:03    8:29     3:41:58
75    Randy Collier          M5559         6/24       50:36     1:15:34     2:04:41     2:30:23    8:29     3:42:10
76    David Vitale           M4549        13/40       54:25     1:20:27     2:11:42     2:37:38    8:31     3:42:52
77    Jenna Armstrong        F3034         8/51       53:10     1:18:55     2:10:34     2:37:06    8:31     3:43:04
78    Emily Mallalieu        F2629         1/19       52:50     1:19:35     2:10:55     2:37:06    8:32     3:43:30
79    Scott Vorhees          M3539        10/41       53:08     1:19:10     2:10:59     2:38:00    8:33     3:43:58
80    Houston Wolf           M5054         5/41       53:22     1:19:11     2:12:43     2:39:07    8:34     3:44:12
81    Allen Neal             M4549        14/40       54:00     1:20:41     2:12:40     2:39:16    8:35     3:44:36
82    Michael Dierking       M3539        11/41       53:14     1:20:09     2:11:51     2:38:21    8:35     3:44:38
83    Steve Schwalbach       M4549        15/40       53:15     1:19:37     2:12:49     2:39:22    8:36     3:44:55
84    Nikki Pinkley          F3034         9/51       50:25     1:16:05     2:06:00     2:31:37    8:38     3:45:52
85    John Everett           M5054         6/41       49:45     1:15:04     2:05:15     2:32:06    8:40     3:47:00
86    Vanessa Ender          F3034        10/51       53:02     1:19:04     2:10:53     2:38:02    8:43     3:48:05
87    Jon Murray             M4044        10/35       46:32     1:11:19     2:02:10     2:30:59    8:43     3:48:12
88    Brett Witters          M2629         5/22       53:10     1:19:14     2:10:55     2:38:38    8:44     3:48:28
89    David Dixon            M3539        12/41       50:54     1:16:31     2:08:20     2:36:01    8:47     3:49:42
90    Rebecca Evatt          F3034        11/51       53:12     1:18:52     2:11:47     2:38:34    8:47     3:49:52
91    Ed Dean                M5054         7/41       54:00     1:20:42     2:12:41     2:39:18    8:48     3:50:19
92    Holly Jaeger           F3539         4/39       50:24     1:16:04     2:06:11     2:34:06    8:49     3:50:54
93    Grant McCune           M4044        11/35       54:31     1:21:40     2:14:58     2:41:05    8:51     3:51:33
94    Gregory Moore          M4044        12/35       53:23     1:19:28     2:11:54     2:38:42    8:51     3:51:35
95    Ryan Leonard           M3539        13/41       51:48     1:17:31     2:08:46     2:34:44    8:52     3:52:11
96    Jessi Ann Barnes       F2629         2/19       54:36     1:21:18     2:11:50     2:37:04    8:53     3:52:28
97    Jastin Flenory         F2629         3/19       54:40     1:20:46     2:12:05     2:38:53    8:53     3:52:44
98    Wesley Sutton          M3539        14/41       51:22     1:17:27     2:10:11     2:38:08    8:54     3:52:48
99    David Ulrich           M4044        13/35       55:46     1:23:48     2:18:31     2:46:32    8:54     3:53:01
100   Keith Stone            M5054         8/41       50:17     1:16:39     2:10:16     2:38:38    8:55     3:53:24
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT    25KSPLIT    30KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Sara Williams          F3034        12/51       50:24     1:16:04     2:05:59     2:34:03    8:55     3:53:32
102   Ann Koenig             F4044         3/40       55:51     1:23:53     2:18:36     2:46:37    8:55     3:53:34
103   Sanya Lenahan          F3539         5/39       51:09     1:16:34     2:08:45     2:36:25    8:56     3:53:39
104   Jackie McClure         F3539         6/39       53:50     1:20:39     2:14:17     2:42:25    8:56     3:53:51
105   Allyn Wollard          M6064         3/13       54:07     1:21:40     2:16:12     2:44:48    8:56     3:53:58
106   Leah Zimmerman         F4044         4/40       50:28     1:16:14     2:08:58     2:37:49    8:57     3:54:07
107   Tim Wright Wright      M4549        16/40       55:52     1:23:53     2:18:37     2:46:37    8:57     3:54:11
108   Jim McDermott          M6064         4/13       53:49     1:20:33     2:14:40     2:42:35    8:59     3:55:04
109   Lynette Cummings       F4549         3/33       53:55     1:21:23     2:15:22     2:43:12    8:59     3:55:07
110   Samuel Christensen     M1825         3/15       47:42     1:11:42     1:58:48     2:24:33    8:59     3:55:15
111   Darius Osmola          M4549        17/40       55:37     1:22:27     2:16:30     2:44:46    8:59     3:55:20
112   Gretchen Carlson       F4549         4/33       55:50     1:23:50     2:18:35     2:46:38    9:01     3:56:15
113   Joshua Pommer          M2629         6/22       54:41     1:21:51     2:16:03     2:43:27    9:02     3:56:40
114   Tamara Pommer          F2629         4/19       54:41     1:21:51     2:16:03     2:43:27    9:02     3:56:40
115   Terry Murphy           M5559         7/24       54:18     1:20:49     2:13:24     2:40:46    9:03     3:56:48
116   Bruce Schoenhofer      M4549        18/40       49:08     1:14:58     2:05:51     2:34:06    9:03     3:56:52
117   Kyle Farmer            M5054         9/41                 1:17:28     2:09:37     2:37:42    9:03     3:56:59
118   Eric Ham               M3539        15/41       55:36     1:22:33     2:17:55     2:46:09    9:04     3:57:11
119   Robert Sarrazin        M5054        10/41       53:48     1:20:15     2:12:52     2:40:50    9:04     3:57:25
120   Tim Shryack            M5054        11/41       54:20     1:22:01     2:17:27     2:45:31    9:06     3:58:17
121   Kara Speights          F1825         1/28       46:57     1:12:52     2:15:22     2:45:11    9:07     3:58:29
122   Jana Noble             F4044         5/40       51:35     1:18:02     2:11:57     2:40:49    9:07     3:58:49
123   Masa Nambara           M3539        16/41       52:11     1:18:48     2:12:12     2:42:25    9:08     3:58:54
124   Dan Hall               M6064         5/13       55:12     1:23:09     2:18:41     2:46:41    9:08     3:58:55
125   Shane Bostian          M4044        14/35       56:09     1:23:59     2:18:59     2:47:20    9:08     3:58:56
126   Levi Stark             M3034        13/32       52:59     1:19:10     2:11:45     2:40:22    9:08     3:58:57
127   Angie Bostian          F4044         6/40       56:10     1:23:59     2:18:58     2:47:20    9:08     3:59:05
128   Erica Camara           F3034        13/51       52:18     1:18:21     2:10:23     2:40:00    9:08     3:59:18
129   Chad Appleton          M3034        14/32       53:50     1:21:23     2:15:55     2:44:31    9:09     3:59:21
130   Jason Brodeur          M1825         4/15                 1:25:02     2:20:40     2:48:05    9:09     3:59:33
131   Jon Tygart             M2629         7/22       56:45     1:22:48     2:15:36     2:42:54    9:09     3:59:39
132   Gregory Burress        M4044        15/35       56:46     1:22:48     2:15:36     2:42:54    9:09     3:59:40
133   Dee Shockley           F4044         7/40       53:04     1:19:31     2:13:59     2:43:03    9:10     3:59:47
134   Jeff Brodeur           M5054        12/41       56:35     1:25:00     2:20:39     2:48:03    9:10     3:59:51
135   Krystyna Clarke        F5054         2/18       56:38     1:25:20     2:20:51     2:49:50    9:10     3:59:57
136   Brian Matthews         M3034        15/32                 1:19:12     2:12:09     2:41:03    9:10     3:59:58
137   Tyler Headley          M2629         8/22       57:11     1:25:19     2:20:03     2:48:03    9:11     4:00:15
138   Bethany Marx           F3034        14/51       56:45     1:25:23     2:20:56     2:49:55    9:11     4:00:26
139   Sarah Metz             F3034        15/51       56:43     1:25:26     2:20:58     2:49:54    9:11     4:00:28
140   Terry Biehl            M5054        13/41       58:24     1:26:58     2:23:30     2:51:36    9:11     4:00:28
141   Jeremy Reed            M3539        17/41       55:01     1:22:40     2:17:32     2:46:12    9:12     4:00:54
142   Dennis Lee             M4549        19/40       56:41     1:24:22     2:18:40     2:47:20    9:13     4:01:06
143   Gary Boesenberg        M5054        14/41       56:42     1:24:23     2:18:26     2:47:24    9:13     4:01:15
144   Mark Reynolds          M3034        16/32       56:37     1:25:18     2:21:05     2:49:57    9:13     4:01:20
145   Fred Koenig            M4044        16/35       55:50     1:23:52     2:18:37     2:46:36    9:13     4:01:21
146   Chris Fennewald        M5054        15/41       55:50     1:23:56     2:18:38     2:46:39    9:13     4:01:24
147   Lauren Fisher          F3034        16/51       56:43     1:25:14     2:20:55     2:49:55    9:14     4:01:50
148   Michael Klein          M5054        16/41       55:53     1:23:53     2:18:51     2:47:44    9:14     4:01:50
149   Andrea Burrow          F1825         2/28                 1:23:52     2:18:38     2:47:00    9:14     4:01:54
150   Paul Stein             M5559         8/24       56:47     1:25:30     2:21:01     2:49:59    9:15     4:02:00
151   Keri Jones             F4549         5/33       56:52     1:25:14     2:20:47     2:49:24    9:16     4:02:38
152   John Kelly             M1825         5/15       55:44     1:23:39     2:18:28     2:46:30    9:17     4:02:55
153   Dan Heaviland          M5054        17/41       54:33     1:21:11     2:14:00     2:40:57    9:18     4:03:22
154   Darryl Stillson        M5559         9/24       56:10     1:24:07     2:19:17     2:47:22    9:19     4:03:58
155   Ken Chappell           M4549        20/40       59:11     1:26:51     2:25:14     2:53:50    9:20     4:04:15
156   Jason Van Eaton        M4044        17/35       55:36     1:23:47     2:18:36     2:46:36    9:20     4:04:20
157   Hilary Beck            F3034        17/51       59:56     1:29:23     2:27:06     2:55:26    9:21     4:04:38
158   Adam Stauffer          M3034        17/32       55:24     1:22:56     2:17:56     2:46:23    9:24     4:06:15
159   Jonathan Kirby         M1825         6/15     1:03:58     1:37:14     2:34:20     3:00:16    9:25     4:06:37
160   Shawn Franks           M3539        18/41       58:31     1:26:49     2:23:26     2:52:27    9:25     4:06:43
161   Gina Marlar            F1825         3/28       56:50     1:25:25     2:20:32     2:48:27    9:25     4:06:43
162   Jessica Brock          F2629         5/19       53:17     1:19:39     2:14:11     2:44:55    9:26     4:06:47
163   Carol Brouillard       F6569          1/4       55:04     1:23:30     2:19:53     2:49:13    9:26     4:06:50
164   Jerry Miller           M2629         9/22       56:01     1:23:33     2:18:29     2:47:04    9:26     4:06:54
165   Jonathan Sullivan      M3539        19/41       55:36     1:23:37     2:18:26     2:46:33    9:27     4:07:25
166   Darren Maute           M3539        20/41       53:37     1:21:09     2:15:42     2:45:29    9:27     4:07:25
167   Kurt Bierman           M3539        21/41       57:05     1:25:15     2:20:46     2:49:43    9:27     4:07:27
168   Shelley Skeins         F3034        18/51       58:54     1:27:35     2:24:41     2:53:34    9:28     4:07:44
169   Tiffany Kuschmeader    F3034        19/51       57:46     1:26:39     2:23:33     2:52:35    9:28     4:08:01
170   Kelli Oyewole          F3034        20/51       58:24     1:26:59     2:23:31     2:51:37    9:28     4:08:02
171   Mark Kemp              M4549        21/40       50:34     1:16:36     2:11:51     2:43:41    9:29     4:08:04
172   Melissa McAtee         F4044         8/40       54:52     1:22:34     2:18:19     2:49:04    9:29     4:08:20
173   John Michel            M5054        18/41     1:03:49     1:34:29     2:31:19     2:59:14    9:30     4:08:50
174   Trent Hubbard          M4044        18/35       53:56     1:21:13     2:16:11     2:46:27    9:31     4:09:09
175   Annie Combs            F3034        21/51       57:47     1:26:12     2:23:23     2:52:32    9:32     4:09:35
176   Taya Upkes             F1825         4/28       56:09     1:24:47     2:20:59     2:49:57    9:32     4:09:43
177   Crystal Squires        F3539         7/39       59:58     1:29:23     2:27:40     2:57:08    9:33     4:09:53
178   Ron Golan              M5054        19/41     1:00:00     1:29:25     2:27:44     2:57:09    9:33     4:09:55
179   Shelly Mack            F4549         6/33       59:46     1:29:04     2:26:35     2:56:10    9:33     4:10:05
180   Michael Brown          M4549        22/40       59:19     1:28:59     2:26:18     2:56:02    9:35     4:10:52
181   Jeff Spencer           M5559        10/24       59:59     1:28:55     2:25:15     2:54:06    9:36     4:11:21
182   Beth Graham            F4044         9/40                                           53:29    9:36     4:11:27
183   Brian Brockman         M5559        11/24       58:15     1:26:50     2:23:32     2:52:58    9:39     4:12:32
184   Curtis Rink            M6064         6/13       54:15     1:22:07     2:18:28     2:48:48    9:39     4:12:38
185   Mary Lynne Richards    F5054         3/18       56:45     1:25:35     2:25:28     2:55:32    9:39     4:12:43
186   Tammara Vitelli        F3539         8/39     1:03:30     1:33:29     2:31:54     3:02:28    9:39     4:12:48
187   Bruce Callen           M5054        20/41       56:49     1:25:34     2:22:31     2:52:28    9:41     4:13:29
188   Chris Wilbers          M4549        23/40     1:02:41     1:32:33     2:31:55     3:02:00    9:41     4:13:34
189   Susan Selsor           F3539         9/39       58:53     1:27:35     2:24:42     2:54:50    9:42     4:14:08
190   Alex Moffatt           M1825         7/15       46:38     1:11:26     2:07:29     2:51:47    9:43     4:14:24
191   Robert Standridge      M4549        24/40       54:34     1:21:16     2:15:38     2:48:07    9:44     4:14:45
192   Kristin Stovern        F3539        10/39       59:03     1:27:24     2:26:30     2:56:47    9:44     4:14:54
193   Richard Werths         M5054        21/41       51:55     1:17:44     2:09:50     2:36:59    9:46     4:15:52
194   Manuel Barnes          M6064         7/13       55:32     1:23:47     2:18:35     2:47:37    9:47     4:16:11
195   Dennis O'Lone          M5054        22/41       53:08     1:19:21     2:12:01     2:41:05    9:47     4:16:15
196   Andy Bartholomy        M5054        23/41       55:02     1:23:28     2:21:09     2:53:37    9:47     4:16:16
197   Jody Lingbeck          F4044        10/40     1:00:43     1:29:45     2:28:37     2:58:51    9:48     4:16:42
198   Michael Hawkins        M5054        24/41       50:38     1:16:01     2:10:09     2:39:26    9:49     4:16:53
199   Benjamin Kaufman       M3539        22/41       59:52     1:29:18     2:27:21     2:57:10    9:49     4:17:02
200   David Wissbaum         M5054        25/41     1:02:10     1:32:24     2:28:37     2:56:57    9:49     4:17:05
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT    25KSPLIT    30KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Dustin Allcorn         M4044        19/35       52:10     1:18:03     2:12:10     2:46:52    9:50     4:17:13
202   Larry Dudley           M5054        26/41                 1:26:21     2:23:40     2:54:23    9:51     4:17:54
203   Bob Schluben           M4044        20/35       55:45     1:23:11     2:18:00     2:49:56    9:51     4:17:55
204   Brad Daniels           M3539        23/41       57:37     1:26:19     2:23:03     2:53:16    9:52     4:18:08
205   Molly Dempsey          F1825         5/28       56:28     1:25:21     2:23:47     2:55:20    9:52     4:18:30
206   Meaghan Faerber        F2629         6/19                 1:25:21     2:23:47     2:55:20    9:52     4:18:30
207   Matthew Molica         M3539        24/41     1:00:26     1:29:18     2:28:59     3:00:39    9:53     4:18:45
208   Lance Caswell          M5054        27/41       55:33     1:21:24     2:13:13     2:41:21    9:54     4:19:03
209   Danielle McGeeney      F3034        22/51       59:39     1:28:49     2:27:30     2:58:45    9:54     4:19:12
210   Chris McGeeney         M3034        18/32       59:38     1:28:48     2:27:29     2:58:44    9:54     4:19:12
211   Brian Wright           M3539        25/41       50:27     1:15:38     2:07:42     2:37:10    9:54     4:19:14
212   Rebecca Harris         F3539        11/39       59:25     1:28:10     2:25:35     2:55:57    9:54     4:19:21
213   Julie Oliver           F3539        12/39       57:44     1:25:07     2:20:29     2:50:10    9:54     4:19:21
214   Patty Roberts          F4549         7/33     1:00:24     1:31:23     2:31:54     3:02:22    9:55     4:19:24
215   Kristy Estrem          F5054         4/18     1:03:08     1:33:38     2:33:37     3:04:22    9:55     4:19:39
216   Tami Spellman          F4044        11/40     1:00:23     1:31:23     2:31:53     3:02:21    9:55     4:19:41
217   Megan Meckfessel       F3539        13/39     1:00:23     1:31:24     2:31:54     3:02:22    9:55     4:19:41
218   Holly Coulter          F3034        23/51       54:52     1:22:34     2:20:22     2:52:10    9:55     4:19:45
219   Samson Pleasant        M1825         8/15     1:00:02     1:29:39     2:27:38     3:00:37    9:56     4:19:56
220   Scott Atkinson         M5054        28/41     1:01:46     1:30:43     2:25:04     2:53:46    9:57     4:20:23
221   Marian Lindberg        F5054         5/18       56:34     1:26:09     2:25:45     2:56:39    9:58     4:20:57
222   Amy Manes              F4044        12/40     1:03:30     1:33:29     2:31:55     3:02:28    9:58     4:20:58
223   Chris Cochran          M4044        21/35     1:00:04     1:32:46     2:31:00     3:01:20    9:58     4:20:58
224   Shannon James          M4044        22/35     1:00:49     1:31:11     2:30:41     3:01:09    9:58     4:21:02
225   Darren Osenga          M3034        19/32       59:55     1:29:39     2:27:38     3:00:38    9:59     4:21:22
226   Kathy Jordan           F4549         8/33     1:00:29     1:30:54     2:30:41     3:00:57   10:00     4:21:39
227   Travis Heimer          M3539        26/41       52:24     1:18:27     2:10:29     2:48:17   10:00     4:21:42
228   Wendy Hardman          F1825         6/28     1:00:13     1:31:07     2:34:07     3:06:17   10:00     4:21:43
229   Jesse Hiett            M3539        27/41       57:35     1:26:00     2:23:24     2:53:39   10:01     4:22:03
230   Peter Compton          M1825         9/15     1:01:44     1:33:16     2:35:38     3:06:27   10:01     4:22:17
231   Paul Meier             M5559        12/24     1:00:24     1:31:23     2:31:55     3:02:21   10:01     4:22:19
232   Paul Provaznik         M5054        29/41     1:00:13     1:30:29     2:30:20     3:00:54   10:01     4:22:20
233   Brooke Urich           F1825         7/28       55:54     1:23:58     2:20:09     2:51:49   10:03     4:23:13
234   Christina Crawford     F2629         7/19       58:32     1:28:17     2:27:17     2:58:06   10:04     4:23:39
235   Krista Edwards         F3034        24/51       58:32     1:28:16     2:27:16     2:58:06   10:04     4:23:39
236   Keri Cranor            F1825         8/28       55:43     1:23:47     2:18:32     2:55:08   10:05     4:23:50
237   Nicholas Barker        M3034        20/32       53:16     1:21:16     2:20:52     2:53:46   10:06     4:24:19
238   Dana Valentine         F3539        14/39       56:41     1:25:24     2:24:01     2:55:59   10:06     4:24:30
239   Tim Prososki           M5054        30/41     1:02:59     1:36:30     2:39:22     3:10:14   10:10     4:26:03
240   Itamar Belisha         M3539        28/41     1:00:55     1:30:19     2:29:47     3:01:35   10:10     4:26:12
241   Dot Atkinson           F5054         6/18     1:02:06     1:33:45     2:38:43     3:10:05   10:11     4:26:29
242   Kristen Bright         F3034        25/51     1:02:06     1:33:45     2:38:44     3:10:04   10:11     4:26:30
243   Matthew Snyder         M3539        29/41     1:03:08     1:33:38     2:35:11     3:05:38   10:12     4:26:59
244   Mindy Mitchell         F4044        13/40       59:02     1:29:22     2:29:02     3:01:26   10:12     4:27:10
245   Carol Lewis            F5054         7/18       46:37     1:11:25     2:07:27     2:51:45   10:12     4:27:14
246   Sol Peterman           F4549         9/33     1:03:23     1:33:16     2:34:56     3:07:33   10:13     4:27:20
247   Wes Hollander          M4044        23/35       56:49     1:25:30     2:23:01     2:56:40   10:13     4:27:21
248   Gary Wheat             M6569          1/6     1:00:25     1:30:45     2:31:58     3:04:13   10:15     4:28:22
249   Amy Meyer              F2629         8/19       58:37     1:28:19     2:29:12     3:00:29   10:15     4:28:25
250   Darlene Matrone        F5054         8/18     1:02:06     1:33:46     2:38:44     3:10:05   10:16     4:28:43
251   Alissa Fleck           F3539        15/39       58:55     1:28:29     2:28:04     2:59:37   10:17     4:29:15
252   Gary Herman            M3034        21/32       59:45     1:29:24     2:28:46     2:59:47   10:18     4:29:38
253   Joseph McGuinness      M2629        10/22     1:03:55     1:36:18     2:40:09     3:11:33   10:18     4:29:41
254   Michelle Morris        F4044        14/40       59:05     1:29:23     2:30:11     3:02:57   10:19     4:29:55
255   Robert Kerby           M2629        11/22     1:01:16     1:32:16     2:35:40     3:07:10   10:19     4:30:09
256   Bob Olander            M5054        31/41     1:01:04     1:33:32     2:34:28     3:06:47   10:19     4:30:10
257   Harold Smart           M4044        24/35       57:06     1:25:33     2:25:06     2:58:41   10:19     4:30:15
258   Angela Long            F3034        26/51       59:58     1:31:35     2:34:40     3:07:32   10:19     4:30:18
259   Jennifer Ralston       F3034        27/51     1:00:35     1:31:36     2:34:49     3:07:37   10:20     4:30:19
260   Melanie Scott          F3034        28/51     1:03:43     1:35:12     2:37:29     3:08:48   10:20     4:30:22
261   Rae Mohrmann           F6569          2/4     1:00:29     1:30:50     2:33:04     3:06:34   10:21     4:30:47
262   Kaylea Hinds           F1825         9/28     1:00:52     1:33:01     2:37:32     3:09:27   10:22     4:31:27
263   Ann Andersson          F3539        16/39     1:03:34     1:35:50     2:44:50     3:15:47   10:22     4:31:28
264   Brian Weimer           M4044        25/35       54:09     1:20:34     2:17:29     2:54:44   10:22     4:31:32
265   Vanessa Dorman         F5054         9/18       59:59     1:30:17     2:30:51     3:03:31   10:23     4:31:37
266   Jo Monk                F5054        10/18       59:08     1:28:42     2:27:37     2:59:20   10:24     4:32:18
267   Dan Jolley             M6569          2/6     1:02:36     1:33:32     2:35:23     3:07:43   10:24     4:32:26
268   Heather Schroeder      F3034        29/51     1:01:30     1:32:39     2:36:39     3:11:24   10:25     4:32:43
269   Tania Reavis           F3539        17/39     1:00:59     1:32:08     2:33:37     3:05:57   10:25     4:32:51
270   Amanda Krefft          F2629         9/19     1:00:27     1:31:23     2:34:15     3:08:19   10:27     4:33:37
271   Cameron Scott          M3539        30/41     1:03:44     1:35:12     2:37:28     3:08:48   10:29     4:34:18
272   Richard Oliver         M2629        12/22       59:26     1:28:52     2:28:21     3:00:53   10:29     4:34:24
273   Kristina Rehm          F3034        30/51     1:05:32     1:37:42     2:39:17     3:11:26   10:29     4:34:33
274   Jaclyn Curnutt         F3034        31/51     1:04:59     1:38:23     2:41:41     3:13:21   10:30     4:34:43
275   John Allison III       M4549        25/40     1:02:50     1:32:49     2:34:08     3:05:05   10:30     4:34:50
276   Cindy Stage            F4549        10/33     1:02:51     1:32:50     2:34:08     3:05:05   10:30     4:34:50
277   Jessica Gray           F3034        32/51     1:05:43     1:39:57     2:43:20     3:13:57   10:30     4:35:04
278   Misty Eads             F3539        18/39     1:05:42     1:39:58     2:43:20     3:13:58   10:30     4:35:05
279   Katherine Durbin       F4044        15/40     1:04:49     1:37:02     2:37:56     3:11:38   10:31     4:35:11
280   Ashley Baugus          F1825        10/28       59:11     1:28:45     2:27:40     2:59:23   10:32     4:35:43
281   Zach Hollingshad       M2629        13/22     1:03:11     1:33:56     2:34:57     3:07:46   10:33     4:36:02
282   Darrell Lewis          M5054        32/41     1:03:28     1:35:26     2:39:02     3:12:20   10:34     4:36:50
283   Jessica Russell        F3034        33/51       55:37     1:24:23     2:25:06     2:57:48   10:36     4:37:27
284   Jon Terlouw            M5054        33/41     1:01:57     1:33:08     2:35:01     3:09:50   10:37     4:37:49
285   Mitchell Baldwin       M1825        10/15     1:04:16     1:32:01     2:29:39     3:03:27   10:39     4:38:55
286   Jessica Birchem-Isley  F3539        19/39     1:03:05     1:34:30     2:38:08     3:10:48   10:40     4:39:04
287   Jamie Stewart          F1825        11/28     1:05:31     1:37:49     2:39:53     3:12:35   10:40     4:39:16
288   Cord Leonhardt         M4044        26/35     1:01:08     1:32:25     2:36:22     3:10:27   10:41     4:39:37
289   Eren Poe               F3539        20/39       57:48     1:27:19     2:27:35     3:03:17   10:41     4:39:52
290   Mina Hayes             F3539        21/39       57:48     1:27:19     2:27:37     3:03:19   10:41     4:39:53
291   Larry Chase            M5559        13/24       58:31     1:29:55     2:32:32     3:07:39   10:42     4:39:59
292   Joshua Durham          M1825        11/15       50:31     1:16:06     2:07:34     2:36:59   10:45     4:41:36
293   Curt Staab             M3539        31/41       56:21     1:25:03     2:22:34     3:00:26   10:47     4:42:21
294   Pallette Smith         F3539        22/39     1:04:09     1:32:39     2:35:41     3:13:47   10:48     4:42:36
295   Kenzie Cranor          F2629        10/19       57:29     1:27:12     2:31:05     3:10:10   10:48     4:42:51
296   Holly Phillips         F1825        12/28       57:32     1:27:16     2:28:46     3:03:17   10:48     4:42:55
297   Michael McQueen        M4044        27/35     1:06:36     1:38:39     2:42:07     3:15:48   10:48     4:42:55
298   Jim Speights           M5559        14/24       51:30     1:19:53     2:23:47     3:00:06   10:49     4:43:02
299   Clay Zbaren            M3034        22/32       59:32     1:28:51     2:29:52     3:05:58   10:49     4:43:16
300   Allan Retasket         M4044        28/35       52:57     1:18:55     2:12:12     2:50:09   10:50     4:43:25
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT    25KSPLIT    30KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Katy Berryman          F1825        13/28     1:06:44     1:39:56     2:47:04     3:21:10   10:50     4:43:28
302   Emily Cassimatis       F1825        14/28     1:03:22     1:37:49     2:40:28     3:14:02   10:51     4:43:59
303   James Meredith         M4549        26/40     1:02:22     1:32:39     2:34:29     3:09:03   10:51     4:44:02
304   Jana Myers             F2629        11/19                 1:32:57     2:35:57     3:10:15   10:51     4:44:15
305   Zach Stickman          M2629        14/22     1:03:23     1:33:15     2:34:57     3:09:22   10:52     4:44:22
306   Kathy McCoy            F5054        11/18     1:07:24     1:41:18     2:46:54     3:20:21   10:52     4:44:29
307   Nick Hayden            M2629        15/22       52:25     1:19:59     2:21:18     2:57:23   10:52     4:44:36
308   Amanda Kesjaral        F1825        15/28       59:09     1:29:34     2:32:04     3:07:48   10:53     4:44:46
309   Jin Meadows            F4044        16/40       59:25     1:28:59     2:31:29     3:07:34   10:53     4:44:52
310   Bruce Mathews          M3034        23/32     1:06:48     1:39:53     2:45:24     3:19:29   10:53     4:44:52
311   Amanda Robinson        F3034        34/51     1:08:12     1:40:03     2:47:34     3:23:16   10:54     4:45:23
312   Lacey Martinosky       F3034        35/51     1:00:08     1:28:50     2:31:45     3:06:50   10:55     4:46:02
313   Doug Hopkins           M4549        27/40     1:00:21     1:31:10     2:32:44     3:06:57   10:56     4:46:19
314   Keri Letson            F3539        23/39       59:37     1:29:24     2:31:10     3:08:32   10:56     4:46:27
315   Alyson Harder          F3539        24/39     1:06:59     1:40:56     2:47:49     3:21:19   10:57     4:46:43
316   Carrie Mason           F4549        11/33     1:06:59     1:40:56     2:47:48     3:21:19   10:57     4:46:43
317   Abbie Haden            F3034        36/51       58:10     1:27:28     2:26:06     3:04:21   10:57     4:46:43
318   Rebecca Wagner         F3034        37/51     1:03:33     1:35:50     2:39:34     3:13:08   10:58     4:47:12
319   Brian Fox              M3539        32/41     1:04:06     1:36:37     2:41:26     3:15:05   10:59     4:47:36
320   Lori Terlouw           F4549        12/33     1:01:59     1:33:12     2:35:14     3:10:31   10:59     4:47:37
321   Terry Bierman          M5559        15/24     1:02:21     1:36:23     2:42:29     3:16:13   11:00     4:47:59
322   Roger Kinder           M6569          3/6     1:02:22     1:36:23     2:42:28     3:16:10   11:00     4:47:59
323   Patty Jansen           F4549        13/33     1:02:21     1:36:22     2:42:28     3:16:10   11:00     4:47:59
324   Nghiep Tram            M4549        28/40       57:07     1:25:23     2:28:10     3:04:19   11:00     4:48:03
325   Sue Hudson             F3539        25/39     1:03:24     1:36:11     2:42:47     3:17:43   11:01     4:48:14
326   Amber Bays             F3034        38/51     1:03:26     1:36:25     2:42:09     3:17:07   11:01     4:48:33
327   Heather Heffington     F4549        14/33     1:01:30     1:32:39     2:36:39     3:11:25   11:03     4:49:23
328   Nancy Hill             F4549        15/33       58:55     1:27:29     2:29:00     3:00:52   11:03     4:49:24
329   Charlotte Lindley      F6064          1/4     1:06:19     1:40:09     2:48:50     3:22:52   11:03     4:49:30
330   Terry Atteberry        F4044        17/40     1:08:46     1:42:59     2:48:16     3:21:45   11:04     4:49:44
331   Ken Fattmann           M5559        16/24     1:08:47     1:42:40     2:48:17     3:21:43   11:04     4:49:45
332   Patty Powell           F5054        12/18     1:08:47     1:42:40     2:48:17     3:21:46   11:04     4:49:46
333   Pete Pyeatt            M5054        34/41       52:24     1:18:27     2:11:31     2:46:54   11:05     4:50:02
334   Anthony Jesse          M3539        33/41     1:02:11     1:32:24     2:34:05     3:08:01   11:07     4:51:02
335   Julie Lisle            F4044        18/40     1:06:44     1:39:56     2:47:04     3:21:10   11:09     4:51:44
336   Daniel Moss            M4549        29/40       59:20     1:29:23     2:33:04     3:08:18   11:10     4:52:09
337   Chani Bailey           F1825        16/28       53:57     1:22:40     2:26:20     3:03:50   11:10     4:52:15
338   Daniel Mallette        M1825        12/15       56:38     1:32:14     2:29:28     3:06:50   11:10     4:52:15
339   David Fleming          M3539        34/41       57:41     1:26:46     2:30:49     3:11:17   11:11     4:52:51
340   Alicia White           F3539        26/39     1:01:41     1:32:41     2:35:42     3:13:47   11:14     4:54:16
341   John Ruff              M3539        35/41     1:13:16     1:47:20     2:54:31     3:29:42   11:15     4:54:38
342   Joseph Gies            M5559        17/24     1:03:28     1:35:26     2:39:31     3:15:23   11:16     4:54:53
343   Eric Shebesta          M4549        30/40     1:01:50     1:32:59     2:38:20     3:14:53   11:19     4:56:18
344   Jerry Ragsdale         M4549        31/40     1:05:53     1:37:59     2:43:38     3:20:10   11:19     4:56:21
345   Andrea Reynolds        F4549        16/33     1:07:47     1:40:27     2:51:56     3:26:22   11:20     4:56:37
346   Angela Martin          F4044        19/40     1:07:47     1:40:27     2:51:56     3:26:22   11:20     4:56:37
347   Leslie Weeks           F4549        17/33     1:08:46     1:42:44     2:53:33     3:30:10   11:20     4:56:53
348   Jonus Ware             M3034        24/32     1:01:12     1:31:59     2:37:20     3:13:32   11:20     4:56:55
349   Randy Acklin           M3034        25/32     1:01:15     1:30:03     2:34:34     3:13:20   11:21     4:57:18
350   Billy Volner           M4044        29/35     1:01:15     1:30:03     2:34:34     3:13:20   11:21     4:57:19
351   Tj Taylor              M2629        16/22     1:00:22     1:31:22     2:31:53     3:05:14   11:24     4:58:20
352   Nicholas Thurwanger    M3034        26/32       54:32     1:21:17     2:17:01     2:55:50   11:24     4:58:24
353   Tammy Toepfer          F4549        18/33     1:01:33     1:35:02     2:42:24     3:21:41   11:25     4:58:50
354   Kara Wieberg           F3539        27/39     1:05:11     1:38:21     2:44:30     3:19:44   11:26     4:59:18
355   Suzanne Barker         F5559          1/3     1:05:32     1:37:19     2:43:04     3:19:00   11:27     4:59:50
356   Heather Duris          F4044        20/40     1:03:34     1:35:50     2:44:50     3:22:29   11:27     4:59:54
357   Toni Cowger            F3539        28/39     1:08:22     1:42:14     2:49:44     3:25:27   11:31     5:01:28
358   Christopher Smith      M3539        36/41     1:04:31     1:37:42     2:45:38               11:31     5:01:31
359   Jim Jones              M5559        18/24     1:06:43     1:41:02     2:49:26     3:26:52   11:32     5:01:57
360   Anna Zachary           F1825        17/28     1:10:29     1:45:49     2:55:23     3:30:21   11:36     5:03:40
361   Jaime Moudy            F3539        29/39     1:07:27     1:41:39     2:52:41     3:30:25   11:36     5:03:43
362   Chris Siefken          M1825        13/15       56:23     1:25:26     2:35:05     3:14:48   11:36     5:03:49
363   Michelle Persich       F1825        18/28       59:33     1:29:53     2:35:20     3:27:35   11:37     5:04:02
364   Daniel Burton          M3539        37/41       55:40     1:23:46     2:31:12     3:11:40   11:37     5:04:03
365   Steve Moore            M2629        17/22     1:07:10     1:39:38     2:49:08     3:25:26   11:41     5:05:41
366   Zachary Chase          M3034        27/32     1:07:11     1:39:39     2:49:09     3:25:27   11:41     5:05:45
367   Sandra Dulaban         F4044        21/40     1:01:08     1:32:19     2:44:05     3:23:21   11:41     5:05:49
368   Joseph Blair           M4549        32/40     1:01:41     1:32:41     2:37:33     3:20:50   11:41     5:05:50
369   Lindsey Harris         F3034        39/51     1:08:12     1:40:03     2:47:34     3:23:50   11:41     5:05:53
370   Jennifer Dirnberger    F3539        30/39     1:05:01     1:36:24     2:48:40     3:29:35   11:42     5:06:08
371   Sheila Grunewald       F4044        22/40     1:05:02     1:36:23     2:48:40     3:29:36   11:42     5:06:08
372   Lindsey Inman          F2629        12/19     1:01:14     1:33:42     2:39:23     3:15:52   11:43     5:06:44
373   Kayla Ferrell          F1825        19/28                 1:37:20     2:44:20     3:22:04   11:44     5:07:03
374   Shea Lane              M4044        30/35       53:44     1:22:36     2:29:44     3:10:52   11:48     5:09:02
375   David Killingsworth    M5054        35/41     1:13:38     1:51:19     3:01:57     3:39:30   11:49     5:09:14
376   Suzanne Spiceland      F4549        19/33     1:08:56     1:44:20     2:55:04     3:31:18   11:49     5:09:21
377   Chance Dryer           M1825        14/15     1:13:58     1:50:25     2:59:20     3:33:38   11:51     5:10:08
378   Kimberly Hawks         F4044        23/40     1:09:57     1:46:17     2:58:27     3:35:10   11:51     5:10:24
379   Edward Stevens         M5559        19/24     1:02:28     1:33:55     2:40:13     3:15:26   11:53     5:11:07
380   Vivian McKenzie        F4549        20/33     1:07:46     1:42:40     2:52:37     3:30:46   11:53     5:11:16
381   Jennifer Rains         F3034        40/51     1:05:27     1:41:02     2:53:57     3:32:55   11:55     5:11:52
382   Greg Richards          M4549        33/40     1:05:55     1:45:57     2:59:23     3:38:26   11:55     5:11:58
383   Steve Boone            M6064         8/13     1:03:38     1:36:46     2:48:14     3:27:48   11:55     5:11:58
384   Katrina Foreman        F4549        21/33     1:11:46     1:46:36     2:56:41     3:32:42   11:58     5:13:08
385   Aimee Byram            F4044        24/40     1:07:14     1:41:56     2:56:30     3:33:23   12:00     5:14:09
386   Laurie Schneider       F4044        25/40     1:14:56     1:51:56     3:04:47     3:43:01   12:02     5:15:10
387   Nadiya Keen            F3034        41/51     1:00:47     1:33:17     2:41:46               12:02     5:15:16
388   Amy Fisher             F3539        31/39                 1:46:54     2:55:00     3:30:37   12:03     5:15:17
389   Tiffany Goetz          F1825        20/28     1:03:34     1:38:42     2:41:56     3:18:26   12:03     5:15:23
390   John Buckner           M5054        36/41     1:03:35     1:38:41     2:41:55     3:18:25   12:03     5:15:23
391   Christina Freeman      F1825        21/28     1:03:35     1:38:42     2:41:56     3:18:27   12:03     5:15:23
392   John Steinberg         M5054        37/41     1:03:34     1:38:42     2:41:55     3:18:24   12:03     5:15:23
393   Clifton Cartwright     M6064         9/13     1:14:56     1:51:55     3:04:48     3:43:01   12:06     5:16:45
394   Laurence Rubenstrin    M6569          4/6     1:00:17     1:30:55     2:38:31     3:20:05   12:08     5:17:29
395   Terri Stone            F3034        42/51     1:06:28     1:40:01     2:51:58     3:33:22   12:09     5:18:15
396   Baylie Jabben          F2629        13/19     1:08:49     1:42:41     2:49:00     3:29:54   12:10     5:18:37
397   Melissa Shipman        F1825        22/28     1:11:00     1:47:09     3:02:54     3:42:29   12:11     5:18:47
398   Ronald Whitlock        M6064        10/13     1:05:54     1:41:08     2:48:42     3:25:43   12:11     5:18:48
399   Ashley Carrillo        F2629        14/19     1:03:21     1:35:01     2:42:51     3:26:34   12:11     5:19:10
400   Russell Allen          M2629        18/22     1:06:35     1:40:39     2:50:32     3:30:25   12:12     5:19:16
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT    25KSPLIT    30KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Amanda Foster          F1825        23/28     1:06:35     1:40:39     2:50:33     3:30:25   12:12     5:19:16
402   Nichole Mathis         F3539        32/39     1:09:41     1:44:11     3:00:14     3:40:11   12:13     5:20:04
403   Tonya Hohenfeldt       F4044        26/40     1:08:12     1:41:10     2:49:58     3:29:40   12:14     5:20:06
404   Dale Hohenfeldt        M5054        38/41     1:08:12     1:41:11     2:49:59     3:29:43   12:14     5:20:07
405   Melody Kessinger       F3034        43/51     1:09:45     1:44:15     3:00:19     3:40:15   12:14     5:20:08
406   Kenneth Utzinger       M6064        11/13     1:09:39     1:44:10     3:00:13     3:40:10   12:14     5:20:08
407   Lacey Flood            F4044        27/40     1:08:12     1:45:23     2:59:39     3:40:40   12:15     5:20:42
408   Kimberly Bayans        F4549        22/33     1:08:13     1:45:24     2:59:39     3:40:41   12:15     5:20:42
409   David Lane             M4044        31/35     1:02:46     1:40:14     2:55:31     3:36:21   12:16     5:21:03
410   Stan Foreman           M4549        34/40     1:11:46     1:46:34     2:56:41     3:32:41   12:16     5:21:16
411   Mary Booth             F4044        28/40     1:08:43     1:42:39     2:49:04     3:27:36   12:18     5:22:12
412   Luis Lombilla          M3539        38/41     1:16:02     1:55:19     3:13:00     3:47:38   12:19     5:22:35
413   Emily Akers            F4044        29/40     1:11:56     1:47:41     2:59:44     3:38:29   12:19     5:22:36
414   Laura Vandiver         F4549        23/33     1:09:11     1:43:07     2:54:30     3:32:26   12:21     5:23:12
415   Dustin Logan           M2629        19/22     1:00:23     1:31:21     2:34:14     3:14:47   12:22     5:23:50
416   Lesley Carey           F4549        24/33     1:18:15     1:56:29     3:14:12     3:54:19   12:27     5:25:51
417   Jennifer Smith         F3539        33/39     1:18:16     1:56:33     3:14:12     3:54:19   12:27     5:25:54
418   Shara Canaday          F4549        25/33     1:11:52     1:49:09     3:04:26     3:43:35   12:28     5:26:37
419   Brian Hunt             M5559        20/24     1:01:22     1:33:49     2:47:39     3:30:38   12:32     5:28:11
420   Bobby Chappell         M5559        21/24     1:08:39     1:44:34     2:59:46     3:40:56   12:33     5:28:40
421   Garach Smith           M3034        28/32     1:17:46     1:58:56     3:16:18     3:53:55   12:34     5:29:07
422   Flor Griffin           F5054        13/18     1:10:50     1:47:07     3:02:40     3:47:48   12:34     5:29:12
423   Marcie Fabro           F4044        30/40                 1:57:25     3:15:25     3:57:21   12:35     5:29:23
424   Matt Green             M2629        20/22     1:03:54     1:36:17     2:54:59     3:44:17   12:35     5:29:40
425   Kathryn Wohnoutka      F4549        26/33     1:17:42     1:55:55     3:12:18     3:52:12   12:36     5:29:58
426   Vance Free             M4549        35/40     1:10:00     1:45:37     2:59:50     3:40:38   12:37     5:30:10
427   Bj Stone               M3034        29/32     1:06:28     1:40:01     2:51:59     3:33:22   12:37     5:30:22
428   Janell Dennis          F4044        31/40     1:08:19     1:43:26     2:58:57     3:41:24   12:39     5:31:21
429   Brenda Pearson         F4549        27/33     1:10:29     1:45:49     3:01:36     3:43:35   12:41     5:31:54
430   Staci Dixon            F4549        28/33     1:22:02     2:00:29     3:13:10     3:51:07   12:42     5:32:20
431   Troy Caron             M3539        39/41     1:22:03     2:00:29     3:13:09     3:51:05   12:42     5:32:23
432   Alicia Cline           F4044        32/40     1:22:03     2:00:29     3:13:10     3:50:57   12:42     5:32:40
433   Bradley Graul          M5054        39/41     1:06:30     1:42:49     3:00:50     3:43:50   12:43     5:32:48
434   Kate Graul Foster      F2629        15/19     1:06:31     1:42:49     3:00:50     3:43:50   12:43     5:32:48
435   Rebecca Wilson         F4044        33/40     1:13:17     1:51:26     3:08:58     3:48:54   12:44     5:33:37
436   Gary Legg              M5559        22/24     1:09:08     1:45:31     3:00:09     3:41:54   12:45     5:34:01
437   Bruce Johnson          M5054        40/41     1:09:39     1:44:34     2:56:38     3:38:31   12:47     5:34:34
438   Amanda Johnson         F3034        44/51     1:13:00     1:48:35     3:08:17     3:50:34   12:50     5:36:08
439   Elina Cain             F5054        14/18     1:17:42     1:55:55     3:12:18     3:52:12   12:50     5:36:12
440   Cody Mendenhall        M3539        40/41     1:05:11     1:38:22     2:52:00     3:42:46   12:51     5:36:34
441   Jeff McKinnis          M4549        36/40     1:02:50     1:34:48     2:41:07     3:25:08   13:00     5:40:26
442   Lindsay Rolison        F3034        45/51                 1:37:17     2:58:28     3:43:23   13:05     5:42:33
443   Kevin Brooks           M4549        37/40     1:04:21     1:37:19     2:58:28     3:43:24   13:05     5:42:34
444   Sharon Hallin          F4549        29/33     1:13:05     1:50:10     3:11:36     3:53:14   13:06     5:42:55
445   Keith Lee              M1825        15/15     1:06:19     1:46:56     3:08:16     3:50:57   13:07     5:43:20
446   Taylor Richards        F1825        24/28     1:06:19     1:46:57     3:08:16     3:50:59   13:07     5:43:20
447   Michael Weatherly      F3539        34/39     1:17:42     1:55:56     3:12:20     3:53:43   13:07     5:43:32
448   Paul Hegarty           M3539        41/41                                                   13:09     5:44:26
449   Jessica Reed-Shultz    F1825        25/28     1:15:57     2:00:17     3:26:32     4:09:38   13:10     5:44:53
450   Heather Gilbert        F4549        30/33                 1:57:25     3:15:27     3:57:21   13:10     5:44:57
451   Susan Strauch          F4044        34/40                 1:57:26     3:15:28     3:57:24   13:10     5:44:58
452   Michelle Miller        F3539        35/39     1:18:15     1:57:24     3:15:25     3:57:21   13:11     5:45:10
453   Virginia Sanders       F5054        15/18     1:18:16     1:57:27     3:15:25     3:57:24   13:11     5:45:11
454   Norene Prososki        F5054        16/18     1:15:40     1:54:17     3:15:55     3:57:21   13:12     5:45:47
455   Boyd Allen             M3034        30/32     1:10:40     1:47:59     3:06:12     3:50:21   13:17     5:47:57
456   Lori Pascoe            F4549        31/33     1:02:30     1:37:00     2:51:50     3:34:12   13:18     5:48:22
457   Rick Koppeis           M4044        32/35     1:07:14     1:43:59     3:03:42     3:47:33   13:19     5:48:43
458   Libby Benson           F6569          3/4     1:13:11     1:50:23     3:08:58     3:53:24   13:20     5:49:16
459   Martha Ross            F3034        46/51     1:07:30     1:43:58     3:03:11     3:48:21   13:21     5:49:34
460   Cory Ross              M3034        31/32     1:07:32     1:44:00     3:03:13     3:48:23   13:21     5:49:36
461   Kim Koelling           F4044        35/40     1:09:48     1:49:18     3:11:59     3:58:28   13:26     5:51:33
462   Rachel Flatness        F4044        36/40     1:23:54     2:05:31     3:25:40     4:06:02   13:26     5:51:39
463   Holly Metcalf          F4549        32/33     1:23:54     2:05:31     3:25:40     4:06:02   13:26     5:51:40
464   Michele Rowe           F5054        17/18     1:10:05     1:46:55     3:06:37     3:49:05   13:28     5:52:32
465   Elizabeth Prestwood    F3034        47/51     1:10:37     1:47:37     3:10:23     3:57:23   13:29     5:53:04
466   Don Ponay              M4044        33/35     1:11:12     1:48:24     3:06:44     3:49:52   13:32     5:54:11
467   Thomas Korn            M6569          5/6     1:08:58     1:44:18     3:00:08     3:48:41   13:34     5:55:03
468   Bobby Ballard          M5054        41/41     1:18:19     1:56:37     3:14:34     3:56:15   13:35     5:55:45
469   Robyn Gillum           F4044        37/40     1:18:15     1:56:32     3:14:12     3:56:15   13:35     5:55:46
470   Courtney Cantrell      F3034        48/51     1:18:15     1:57:28     3:15:34     3:58:20   13:37     5:56:33
471   Becky Fowkes           F4044        38/40     1:18:15     1:57:25     3:16:14     4:01:39   13:40     5:57:43
472   Casey Parnell          F2629        16/19     1:07:56     1:44:14     3:05:11     3:51:23   13:40     5:58:01
473   Elsa Blair             F1825        26/28     1:17:10     1:56:24     3:12:34     3:54:21   13:41     5:58:10
474   Pamela Wood            F3539        36/39     1:17:10     1:56:24     3:12:39     3:54:09   13:41     5:58:10
475   Jeff Carnes            M4549        38/40     1:07:02     1:50:12     3:16:34     3:59:00   13:42     5:58:33
476   Hallie Heinzler        F1825        27/28     1:18:13     1:57:24     3:15:24     3:58:18   13:48     6:01:22
477   Gayla Spellman         F5559          2/3     1:18:13     1:57:22     3:17:25               14:00     6:06:46
478   Robert Hilton          M4549        39/40     1:01:16     1:36:22     3:07:03     3:51:46   14:04     6:08:30
479   Catherine Callahan     F6064          2/4     1:22:20     2:09:07     3:30:20     4:13:57   14:06     6:09:23
480   Diane Burnett          F6064          3/4     1:22:20     2:09:08     3:30:23     4:14:00   14:06     6:09:23
481   Melissa Thompson       F4044        39/40     1:22:22     2:09:08     3:30:23     4:14:01   14:06     6:09:24
482   Mary McDonald          F6064          4/4     1:17:20     1:59:34     3:27:27     4:11:20   14:13     6:12:27
483   Karin Hurley           F5559          3/3     1:16:03     1:56:58     3:22:45     4:08:18   14:16     6:13:23
484   Scott Campbell         M4044        34/35     1:18:37     1:58:56     3:21:11     4:05:50   14:17     6:14:07
485   Diana Popova Snider    F3034        49/51     1:16:01     1:55:20     3:20:57     4:11:03   14:21     6:15:58
486   Shana Zbaren           F2629        17/19     1:18:44     1:59:41     3:24:53     4:11:46   14:24     6:16:59
487   Deena Troy             F2629        18/19     1:07:07     1:45:13     3:10:19     3:56:06   14:25     6:17:28
488   Johnny Spriggs         M5559        23/24     1:31:28     2:16:11     3:43:41     4:25:08   14:29     6:19:12
489   Kip Eldridge           M6064        12/13     1:20:49     2:01:06     3:27:00     4:15:41   14:30     6:19:54
490   Ray Shaw               M5559        24/24     1:13:02     1:52:24     3:22:40     4:15:58   14:31     6:19:58
491   Sarah Henke Shafer     F3034        50/51     1:15:58     2:00:18     3:28:16     4:17:12   14:43     6:25:14
492   Jenny Curtis           F3539        37/39     1:18:03     1:59:29     3:26:20     4:16:14   14:44     6:25:43
493   Anna Thurman           F4044        40/40     1:18:03     1:59:29     3:26:21     4:16:18   14:44     6:25:43
494   Katherine Stewart      F2629        19/19                 1:59:50     3:30:04     4:22:33   14:55     6:30:33
495   Ellen Agronis          F6569          4/4     1:26:44     2:12:10     3:43:54     4:30:58   14:57     6:31:24
496   Randy Benson           M6569          6/6                 2:03:01     3:31:33               15:00     6:32:51
497   Frank Muller III       M4549        40/40     1:31:26     2:16:13     3:48:04     4:36:43   15:11     6:37:32
498   Rosalie Gasperson      F3034        51/51     1:21:55     2:04:06     3:38:28     4:26:54   15:15     6:39:20
499   Shaun Grace            M3034        32/32     1:16:08     1:58:37     3:36:11     4:26:59   15:15     6:39:23
500   Linda Bachand          F4549        33/33     1:33:55     2:18:41     3:50:32     4:39:10   15:17     6:40:00
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT    25KSPLIT    30KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Marvin Emerson         M6064        13/13     1:28:50     2:14:09     3:47:05     4:34:43   15:25     6:43:31
502   Dustin Davenport       M2629        21/22     1:21:13     2:03:47     3:41:04     4:35:27   15:29     6:45:39
503   Shannon Campbell       F3539        38/39     1:31:03                 3:40:46     4:34:04   15:39     6:49:49
504   Rhianna Andrews        F1825        28/28     1:26:16     2:12:30     3:49:20     4:40:46   15:43     6:51:36
505   Charlotte Moser        F3539        39/39     1:26:16     2:12:34     3:49:20     4:40:45   15:43     6:51:37
506   Matt Andrews           M2629        22/22     1:26:16     2:12:30     3:49:18     4:40:46   15:43     6:51:38
507   Sandy Keith            F5054        18/18     1:21:13     2:03:46     3:39:51     4:31:17   15:44     6:52:12
508   Douglas Scott          M4044        35/35     1:25:06     2:10:55     3:50:30     4:41:47   15:46     6:52:52
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